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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Nyah Reader210
W orld C lass

9.600 9.150 9.3509.475 37.575
2T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Ka ilee  Adom a ites108
Apex

9.450 9.300 9.2259.150 37.125
5 1 4 5 2 

2 

Elizabe th Buttle194
W orld C lass

9.350 9.050 9.3259.350 37.075
7T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Renee  S chugm an233
GMGC  Centereach

9.650 8.650 9.0009.125 36.425
1 6 5 9T 4 

4 

S ie rra  Kondo205
W orld C lass

9.600 7.950 9.3509.050 35.950
2T 9T 7 1T 5 

5 

Poulina  M inaev110
Apex

9.400 8.350 9.1508.950 35.850
6 8 8 7 6 

6 

S ydney S chum aker215
W orld C lass

9.575 8.950 7.9258.850 35.300
4 4T 9T 13 7T

7T

Cass ie  Be rgin101
Apex

9.000 7.950 9.0509.300 35.300
12 9T 3 8 7T

7T

Dakota  Lee103
Apex

9.275 8.550 9.3008.000 35.125
9 7 12 4 9 

9 

Lily Bonds192
W orld C lass

9.100 7.950 9.0008.850 34.900
11 9T 9T 9T 10 

10 

Rory F ie ld198
W orld C lass

9.350 7.800 8.6259.100 34.875
7T 12 6 12 11 

11 

O livia  M ile107
Apex

8.750 8.950 8.8007.775 34.275
13 4T 13 11 12 

12 

Ra ina  Gandhi199
W orld C lass

9.150 7.200 9.2008.675 34.225
10 13 11 6 13 

13 
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